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  SCRATCH   Mixtes  11 Km  

1 844 FÁBIO Coelho 1986 FOREVER - ARGI + 44:07.65 (1) M20

2 875 VALENTINO Aurélio 1990 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 45:31.58 (2) M20 1:23.93

3 1015 ROUILLA Michaël 1986 SIERRE 45:56.57 (3) M20 1:48.92

4 910 FIAUX Steeve 1971 FOOTING-CLUB LAUSANNE/HERMENCH 46:08.00 (1) M40 2:00.35

5 804 BERNASCONI Claudia 1983 CARE 46:11.19 (1) F20 2:03.54

6 860 LÜDEMANN Raphael 1984  LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 47:08.92 (4) M20 3:01.27

7 1032 BOVIER Alexandre 1992 MONTHEY 47:55.83 (5) M20 3:48.18

8 979 ALAKUS Zeki 1984 VEVEY 48:08.30 (6) M20 4:00.65

9 1048 SCALA André 1963 COURTEPIN 48:33.13 (1) M50 4:25.48

10 898 BORLOZ Patrick 1971 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALE 48:53.02 (2) M40 4:45.37

11 1172 BURGDORFER Pierre-Alain 1963 ST-LEGIER 49:25.86 (2) M50 5:18.21

12 964 SEGHROOUCHNI Hafid 1958 YVERDON 49:39.60 (3) M50 5:31.95

13 929 TREZZINI Ricco 1966 LAUSANNE 49:53.06 (3) M40 5:45.41

14 1035 CHOLLET Maya 1987 PALEZIEUX 50:36.95 (2) F20 6:29.30

15 981 SANDIANO Ruben 1965 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 50:40.41 (4) M40 6:32.76

16 931 WAEBER Christophe 1971 ST-LEGIER 50:48.04 (5) M40 6:40.39

17 852 GILLIÉRON Yann 1981 PUIDOUX 50:51.01 (7) M20 6:43.36

18 1052 CARITA Philippe 1965 CHATEL-ST-DENIS 50:54.41 (6) M40 6:46.76

19 916 GRISONI Anthony 1968 VEVEY 50:55.24 (7) M40 6:47.59

20 1026 JOUX Justine 1987 SEMSALES 51:01.39 (3) F20 6:53.74

21 934 BOUQUET Christiane 1963 SAINTE-CROIX 51:17.49 (1) F50 7:09.84

22 1051 WEBER Antoine 1975 PRILLY 51:50.94 (8) M20 7:43.29

23 1019 DA NOTA MENDES Jorge 1966 VEVEY 52:03.08 (8) M40 7:55.43

24 1014 KALBERMATTEN Steve 1979 LA VERRERIE 52:15.60 (9) M20 8:07.95

25 950 DESTRAZ Denis 1959 PUIDOUX 52:21.81 (4) M50 8:14.16

26 876 VALIQUER Frederic 1982 SIERRE 52:28.13 (10) M20 8:20.48

27 1030 RAEBER BURGDOTTER Bernadette 1965 ST-LEGIER 52:41.48 (1) F40 8:33.83

28 870 RUBIO Jesus 1981 LA CHAUX DE FONDS 52:45.60 (11) M20 8:37.95

29 837 CHEVALLEY Andréas 1984 DÉZALEY RUNNING TEAM 52:56.58 (12) M20 8:48.93

30 1002 ARM Laurent 1971 VILLENEUVE 53:05.43 (9) M40 8:57.78

31 833 AUBRY Julien 1976 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 53:22.02 (13) M20 9:14.37

32 1049 PATTHEZ Gregory 1978 LAUSANNE 53:29.93 (14) M20 9:22.28

33 862 NEVES Joao 1988 FRIBOURG 53:31.13 (15) M20 9:23.48

34 1025 HALABI Tamara 1996 FULLY 53:32.95 (1) FCB 9:25.30

35 1043 DE MICHELI Paul 1973 ST-LEGIER 53:35.47 (10) M40 9:27.82

36 984 JAN Sébastien 1978 ATTALENS 53:37.95 (16) M20 9:30.30

37 899 BOVET Christophe 1969 BLONAY 53:48.27 (11) M40 9:40.62

38 998 DESPOIS Yves 1976 ATTALENS 53:49.70 (17) M20 9:42.05

39 920 JUILLERAT Eddy 1970 CHÂTEL-ST-DENIS 54:16.51 (12) M40 10:08.86

40 884 DRIGO Jessica 1974 LAUSANNE 54:42.76 (2) F40 10:35.11

41 989 GRAF Setphan 1967 ST-LEGIER 54:53.53 (13) M40 10:45.88

42 936 GLAUSER Estelle 1940 CHAILLY- MONTREUX 55:06.00 (2) F50 10:58.35

43 923 MEICHEL Fabrice 1973 SIG 55:30.17 (14) M40 11:22.52

44 972 BORLOZ Willy 1949 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALE 55:37.97 (1) M60 11:30.32

45 1036 DE PASCALI Fernando 1962 RENENS 55:43.57 (5) M50 11:35.92

46 1054 FAYET Guillaume 1989 NOVILLE 55:48.74 (18) M20 11:41.09

47 879 ZIMMERMANN Vincent 1975 VEVEY 55:49.07 (19) M20 11:41.42
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48 880 AVONDET Annne-Laure 1968 ROMANEL-SUR-LAUSANNE 55:50.39 (3) F40 11:42.74

49 911 GAY Laurent 1973 T-R-T ATHLÉTISME MONTHEY 55:57.58 (15) M40 11:49.93

50 1050 GORIN Brienz 1982 LAUSANNE 56:06.70 (20) M20 11:59.05

51 985 DURRENMATT Arnaud 2000 JONGNY 56:16.42 (1) MCB 12:08.77

52 854 GRIMAÎTRE Raphaël 1978 ATTALENS 56:17.03 (21) M20 12:09.38

53 982 ULRICH-HOLDEN Françoise 1968 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 56:23.40 (4) F40 12:15.75

54 1008 DOFFERARD Isabelle 1973 VILLAZ ST.PIERRE 56:30.98 (5) F40 12:23.33

55 1027 SCHINDLER Jacques 1951 LA SARRAZ 56:34.77 (2) M60 12:27.12

56 997 BOUTET Julien 1982 VEVEY 56:41.64 (22) M20 12:33.99

57 908 EREMIA Radu 1965 CRANS-MONTANA 56:49.49 (16) M40 12:41.84

58 849 FUCHS Michael 1987 VEVEY 56:52.24 (23) M20 12:44.59

59 928 STUCKI Rodg 1966 VEVEY 56:55.86 (17) M40 12:48.21

60 1044 MAHRER Séverine 1977 CORSEAUX 56:57.18 (4) F20 12:49.53

61 961 ROTHEN Daniel 1962 AIGLE 56:59.00 (6) M50 12:51.35

62 939 BABENKO Olena 1960 UKRAINE 57:01.30 (3) F50 12:53.65

63 1016 URECH Jerôme 1986 TERRITET 57:13.55 (24) M20 13:05.90

64 1012 BAATARD Christophe 1978 CORSEAUX 57:14.49 (25) M20 13:06.84

65 1029 ROHNER Alexandre 1986 BLONAY 57:42.50 (26) M20 13:34.85

66 951 DUCROCQ Patrick 1954 LE MONTCEL 57:44.09 (7) M50 13:36.44

67 871 SCHALLER Nicolas 1980 LUTRY 57:44.97 (27) M20 13:37.32

68 856 HURZELER Alexandre 1977 ASCA 96 58:00.30 (28) M20 13:52.65

69 954 GRISONI Gérald 1958 CORSEAUX 58:14.09 (8) M50 14:06.44

70 851 GENOUD Nicolas 1975 CHÂTEL-ST-DENIS 58:24.14 (29) M20 14:16.49

71 1033 BOLLIGER Sophie 1978 BRENT 58:32.76 (5) F20 14:25.11

72 1034 LANCETTI Bruno 1975 TROIS TORRENTS 58:33.31 (30) M20 14:25.66

73 905 D'URBANO Giovanni 1970 VEVEY 58:43.69 (18) M40 14:36.04

74 919 JANOT Yannick 1972 LAUSANNE 58:58.25 (19) M40 14:50.60

75 867 REI Francisco 1975 LAUSANNE 59:02.21 (31) M20 14:54.56

76 977 MENÉTREY Virgile 1940 REMAUFENS 59:24.51 (3) M60 15:16.86

77 859 LIECHTI Xavier  (1996) 1994 BLONAY 59:32.75 (32) M20 15:25.10

78 915 GRAVES Jeff 1968 LES MONTS-DE-CORSIER 59:39.07 (20) M40 15:31.42

79 1031 BUCHILLY Olivier 1965 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 59:41.87 (21) M40 15:34.22

80 846 FANTINO Sébastien 1990 MIES 59:45.88 (33) M20 15:38.23

81 949 DEMONT Max 1961 ECLAGNENS 59:54.06 (9) M50 15:46.41

82 965 SIEGFRIED Bernard 1953 CORSEAUX 1h00:02.58 (10) M50 15:54.93

83 865 PINTO Nelson 1982 FOREVER - ARGI + 1h00:05.93 (34) M20 15:58.28

84 861 MONTEIRO Nuno 1977 CROSSFIT RIVIERA 1h00:08.67 (35) M20 16:01.02

85 906 DE BUTTET Christophe 1970 VAUDOISE JOGGING 1h00:11.09 (22) M40 16:03.44

86 991 VOLET Guy 1967 CORSIER 1h00:23.01 (23) M40 16:15.36

87 1023 TSCHEAU Alain 1969 LAUSANNE 1h00:43.12 (24) M40 16:35.47

88 829 SEYDOUX Josepha 1989 LA VERRERIE 1h00:52.95 (6) F20 16:45.30

89 926 MUDRY Jean-Marie 1969 CHARDOONE 1h00:53.61 (25) M40 16:45.96

90 952 EHRET Gilles 1963 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h01:01.35 (11) M50 16:53.70

91 1020 CANNIZZARO Frank 1976 LAUSANNE 1h01:11.02 (36) M20 17:03.37

92 927 SANCHEZ Carlos 1971 VEVEY 1h01:27.28 (26) M40 17:19.63

93 973 CALAME Louis 1952 LAUSANNE 1h01:35.03 (4) M60 17:27.38

94 819 MARUNGU Rosi 1987 LAUSANNE 1h01:37.55 (7) F20 17:29.90

95 901 COLLAUD Pascal 1967 TROISTORRENTS 1h01:39.20 (27) M40 17:31.55

96 1171 VANACLOCHA VILA Rafael 1973 LAUSANNE 1h02:05.51 (28) M40 17:57.86

97 993 ARTIMO Panu 1969 VEVEY 1h02:44.95 (29) M40 18:37.30

98 992 RAISANEN Sami 1976 PETIT LANCY 1h02:45.56 (37) M20 18:37.91
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99 1001 VORLET Florian 1992 CORSIER 1h02:51.99 (38) M20 18:44.34

100 834 BAIUTTI Julien   ( 1999 ) 1994 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h02:52.48 (39) M20 18:44.83

101 1011 VINCENT Philippe 1953 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h02:56.00 (12) M50 18:48.35

102 935 DUCROCQ Catherine 1960 LE MONTCEL 1h02:56.82 (4) F50 18:49.17

103 957 MEYLAN Nicolas 1962 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h02:59.68 (13) M50 18:52.03

104 2000 BERSET Augustin 1975 1h03:45.32 (40) M20 19:37.67

105 805 BLASER Daniela 1976 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h03:45.76 (8) F20 19:38.11

106 1021 BAER Julien 1987 VEVEY 1h03:46.48 (41) M20 19:38.83

107 832 APOTHÉLOZ Kevin    (1998 ) 1994 JONGNY 1h03:47.85 (42) M20 19:40.20

108 924 MESQUIDA Emilien 1974 CORSEAUX 1h03:49.72 (30) M40 19:42.07

109 986 ANGUISH Mark 1981 VEVEY 1h04:07.30 (43) M20 19:59.65

110 1000 CORNAZ Natalia 1989 BRENT 1h04:08.18 (9) F20 20:00.53

111 883 DI MILLA FUSAGLIA Caroline 1974 PRILLY 1h04:10.92 (6) F40 20:03.27

112 857 IBRAHIMOVIC Dino  (2004 ) 1994 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 1h04:32.07 (44) M20 20:24.42

113 902 COMMENT Patrick 1966 NEUCHÂTEL 1h04:35.15 (31) M40 20:27.50

114 956 IMOBERSTEG Rosemarie 1960 AIGLE 1h04:44.32 (14) M50 20:36.67

115 897 BENOIT Patrick 1967 LITTORAL - VEVEY 1h04:47.45 (32) M40 20:39.80

116 882 BOVET Nathalie 1973 BLONAY 1h05:13.00 (7) F40 21:05.35

117 944 CALAME Jean-Pierre 1954 LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1h05:41.18 (15) M50 21:33.53

118 988 CRAUSAZ Stéphane 1974 RIVAZ 1h05:49.20 (33) M40 21:41.55

119 1028 KEISER Saory 1980 ST-LEGIER 1h06:04.69 (45) M20 21:57.04

120 1024 ZEUGIN Andreus 1963 ST-PREX 1h06:10.18 (16) M50 22:02.53

121 983 APOTHELOZ Yves 1972 JONGNY 1h06:17.87 (34) M40 22:10.22

122 900 BRULHART Cédric 1972 GRANGES (VEVEYSE) 1h06:30.34 (35) M40 22:22.69

123 1005 BADOUD Jean.Pierre 1962 PULLY 1h06:31.60 (17) M50 22:23.95

124 1037 GRAND Beat 1989 VEYTOUX 1h06:54.12 (46) M20 22:46.47

125 968 STEWART-HARRIS George 1956 LAUSANNE 1h06:58.13 (18) M50 22:50.48

126 942 BERNER Claude 1963 SAINT-LÉGIER 1h07:16.48 (19) M50 23:08.83

127 955 IBRAHIMOVIC Mevludin 1963 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 1h07:28.46 (20) M50 23:20.81

128 976 LESZEK Polaski 1947 POLEN 1h07:33.29 (5) M60 23:25.64

129 1006 GROSSO CIPON Florence 1969 SAVIGNY 1h07:38.51 (8) F40 23:30.86

130 958 OESCHGER Raphael 1961 MOUDON 1h07:51.80 (21) M50 23:44.15

131 971 VOLET Patrick 1959 JONGNY 1h08:00.10 (22) M50 23:52.45

132 996 BOUTET Alain 1952 SAINT JEAN TROLIMON 1h08:02.40 (6) M60 23:54.75

133 872 SCHEERER Yann 1976 ATTALENS 1h08:04.55 (47) M20 23:56.90

134 917 GUBSER Eric 1970 CORSIER 1h08:21.69 (36) M40 24:14.04

135 907 DESPONDS Stéphane 1968 BLONAY 1h08:31.57 (37) M40 24:23.92

136 1041 ALENA Kovarova 1983 LEYSIN 1h08:35.31 (10) F20 24:27.66

137 987 DUPLAN Arthur 1996 MONT PELERIN 1h08:42.50 (2) MCB 24:34.85

138 970 TARRIDEC Jean-Luc 1962 TEAM RUNNING 1h08:44.21 (23) M50 24:36.56

139 817 LANGEL Audrey 1993 LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1h08:58.60 (11) F20 24:50.95

140 1047 MAGNOSON Chris 1974 LEYSIN 1h09:04.53 (38) M40 24:56.88

141 887 LUCIANI Dominique 1972 PRILLY 1h09:08.93 (9) F40 25:01.28

142 803 BEAUD Mathilde 1985 LAUSANNE 1h09:23.59 (12) F20 25:15.94

143 967 SPEHLER Jean-Luc 1963 BLONAY 1h09:25.74 (24) M50 25:18.09

144 1042 SCALFO Sandra 1962 ATTALENS 1h09:26.23 (5) F50 25:18.58

145 980 DUCRET Fabien 1989 CHARDONNE 1h09:29.58 (48) M20 25:21.93

146 953 FANTINO Michel 1959 MIES 1h09:50.02 (25) M50 25:42.37

147 930 VERI Alexandre 1967 LES PACCOTS 1h10:07.98 (39) M40 26:00.33

148 848 FLORENTHAL Uri 1975 ST. GINGOLPH 1h10:13.25 (49) M20 26:05.60

149 909 FÉLIX Angelo 1973 ORON-LE-CHÂTEL 1h10:39.40 (40) M40 26:31.75
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150 994 LEVY Régis 1973 CLARENS 1h10:42.70 (41) M40 26:35.05

151 822 PUTINIER Kajal 1992 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h10:57.25 (13) F20 26:49.60

152 995 FALCY Jean-Claude 1954 JONGNY 1h11:01.32 (26) M50 26:53.67

153 839 CRESPO José 1976 RENENS 1h11:08.13 (50) M20 27:00.48

154 821 PINEAU Roxane 1988 LAUSANNE 1h11:15.98 (14) F20 27:08.33

155 946 CASTILLO Bartolomé 1959 PAUDEX 1h11:35.59 (27) M50 27:27.94

156 826 ROUVINEZ Céline 1982 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALL 1h11:41.80 (15) F20 27:34.15

157 1022 ROCHAT Maude 1971 ECHALLENS 1h11:43.28 (10) F40 27:35.63

158 896 BEKKER Attila 1974 NOVILLE 1h11:45.59 (42) M40 27:37.94

159 881 BEKKER Judit 1974 NOVILLE 1h12:34.76 (11) F40 28:27.11

160 1009 COCHARD Chantal 1970 CHATONNAYE 1h12:38.33 (12) F40 28:30.68

161 878 ZANCHI Francesco 1990 CORSIER-SUR-VEVEY 1h13:09.75 (51) M20 29:02.10

162 1038 REGIS Mireille 1990 MONTREUX 1h13:14.25 (16) F20 29:06.60

163 813 GICZI Tamara 1993 MONTS-DE-CORSIER 1h13:46.66 (17) F20 29:39.01

164 868 RÉVIOL Vincent 1975 LAUSANNE 1h14:04.79 (52) M20 29:57.14

165 827 SAUTREY Virginie 1977 SAXON 1h14:06.27 (18) F20 29:58.62

166 823 RAVAIOLI Pauline 1980 CHARRAT 1h14:13.08 (19) F20 30:05.43

167 818 MARGUERON Julie 1990 BULLE 1h14:30.61 (20) F20 30:22.96

168 886 JORDAN Véronique 1965 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h14:48.07 (13) F40 30:40.42

169 810 FRÉZIER Isabelle 1980 LAUSANNE 1h16:12.12 (21) F20 32:04.47

170 978 WINKELMANN Eric 1947 FOULÉE GLANDOISE 1h16:29.70 (7) M60 32:22.05

171 914 GODEL Jean-Bernard 1968 CHEXBRES 1h16:30.91 (43) M40 32:23.26

172 1053 RUH Monique 1955 VIONNAZ 1h16:50.35 (6) F50 32:42.70

173 1046 SCHMALZOTT Stephanie 1975 LEYSIN 1h16:54.80 (22) F20 32:47.15

174 891 TACCONI Mireille 1970 FROIDEVILLE 1h17:04.36 (14) F40 32:56.71

175 1017 SUMMIA Wiliam 1956 MURAZ 1h17:17.16 (28) M50 33:09.51

176 864 PELISSIER Laurent 1980 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h17:26.94 (53) M20 33:19.29

177 943 BURGY Henri 1954  CUARNY 1h17:29.19 (29) M50 33:21.54

178 990 AEBERHARD Nathalie 1962 OLLON 1h17:46.05 (7) F50 33:38.40

179 825 REMY Joëlle 1981 CORSIER-SUR-VEVEY 1h17:55.67 (23) F20 33:48.02

180 938 MARTIN Evelyne 1955 LA RAVOIRE 1h18:56.15 (8) F50 34:48.50

181 1040 PESSE Benoît 1975 REMAUFENS 1h18:57.46 (54) M20 34:49.81

182 1010 SANTOS Angelica 1974 LAUSANNE 1h19:48.33 (15) F40 35:40.68

183 831 SOTTAS Justine 1991 BULLE 1h19:51.79 (24) F20 35:44.14

184 932 WALKER William 1969 CHARDONNE 1h20:08.60 (44) M40 36:00.95

185 858 IMOBERSTEG Gilles 1982 SAINT-SAPHORIN 1h20:10.96 (55) M20 36:03.31

186 815 IBRAHIMOVIC Emina    (2001) 1994 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 1h20:27.22 (25) F20 36:19.57

187 1045 FAST Kelley 1964 LEYSIN 1h20:31.12 (30) M50 36:23.47

188 893 WIEDMER Susan 1967 CHARDONNE 1h20:43.32 (16) F40 36:35.67

189 1018 CARDEAL Sonia 1959 MURAZ 1h21:04.08 (9) F50 36:56.43

190 1039 JORDAN Pierre-Alain 1969 NEIRIVUE 1h22:34.22 (45) M40 38:26.57

191 974 GAILLARD Paul 1940 CORSIER-SUR-VEVEY 1h22:40.93 (8) M60 38:33.28

192 888 LUISIER Valérie 1966 SAILLON 1h22:59.71 (17) F40 38:52.06

193 937 GRISONI PROCACCI Sylvie 1963 VEVEY 1h23:33.77 (10) F50 39:26.12

194 963 SCHUSEIL Wendy 1964 VEVEY 1h23:34.21 (31) M50 39:26.56

195 1055 FAYET Philippe 1955 NOVILLE 1h24:25.46 (32) M50 40:17.81

196 806 DEMIERRE Mara 1989 ST-MARTIN FR 1h24:30.24 (26) F20 40:22.59

197 890 STRETTI Mary-Ester 1967 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALL 1h24:39.96 (18) F40 40:32.31

198 1004 ALONSO Esther 1972 ST-PREX 1h24:57.98 (19) F40 40:50.33

199 830 SILVA Gabriela 1983 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h24:59.30 (27) F20 40:51.65

200 1013 CASADO FREITAS Alexandre 1978 VEVEY 1h25:00.89 (56) M20 40:53.24



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

32ème COURSE CHAPLIN 2014

Une course une légende

COURSE PEDESTRE POPULAIRE  

Course à pieds  

Résultats  scratch  11 Km

Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

30.08.2014  /  Parc Chaplin  Corsier sur Vevey  Le 04.09.2014 à 20:50  /  Page 5/9

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club Temps (Clt) CAT Ecart

201 1003 VOLLENWEIDER Danielle 1967 BUCHILLON 1h27:52.39 (20) F40 43:44.74

202 892 TINAJERO-BLOCH Adriana 1974 ST-LÉGIER 1h28:03.81 (21) F40 43:56.16

203 1007 ENDEZ Raphael 1974 LAUSANNE 1h33:45.71 (46) M40 49:38.06

204 975 GOURDON Joel 1941 ASPES SAVOIE/CHAMBERY 1h35:14.26 (9) M60 51:06.61

  Scratch   dames  11 Km  

1 804 BERNASCONI Claudia 1983 CARE 46:11.19 (1) F20

2 1035 CHOLLET Maya 1987 PALEZIEUX 50:36.95 (2) F20 4:25.76

3 1026 JOUX Justine 1987 SEMSALES 51:01.39 (3) F20 4:50.20

4 934 BOUQUET Christiane 1963 SAINTE-CROIX 51:17.49 (1) F50 5:06.30

5 1030 RAEBER BURGDOTTER Bernadette 1965 ST-LEGIER 52:41.48 (1) F40 6:30.29

6 1025 HALABI Tamara 1996 FULLY 53:32.95 (1) FCB 7:21.76

7 884 DRIGO Jessica 1974 LAUSANNE 54:42.76 (2) F40 8:31.57

8 936 GLAUSER Estelle 1940 CHAILLY- MONTREUX 55:06.00 (2) F50 8:54.81

9 880 AVONDET Annne-Laure 1968 ROMANEL-SUR-LAUSANNE 55:50.39 (3) F40 9:39.20

10 982 ULRICH-HOLDEN Françoise 1968 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 56:23.40 (4) F40 10:12.21

11 1008 DOFFERARD Isabelle 1973 VILLAZ ST.PIERRE 56:30.98 (5) F40 10:19.79

12 1044 MAHRER Séverine 1977 CORSEAUX 56:57.18 (4) F20 10:45.99

13 939 BABENKO Olena 1960 UKRAINE 57:01.30 (3) F50 10:50.11

14 1033 BOLLIGER Sophie 1978 BRENT 58:32.76 (5) F20 12:21.57

15 829 SEYDOUX Josepha 1989 LA VERRERIE 1h00:52.95 (6) F20 14:41.76

16 819 MARUNGU Rosi 1987 LAUSANNE 1h01:37.55 (7) F20 15:26.36

17 935 DUCROCQ Catherine 1960 LE MONTCEL 1h02:56.82 (4) F50 16:45.63

18 805 BLASER Daniela 1976 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h03:45.76 (8) F20 17:34.57

19 1000 CORNAZ Natalia 1989 BRENT 1h04:08.18 (9) F20 17:56.99

20 883 DI MILLA FUSAGLIA Caroline 1974 PRILLY 1h04:10.92 (6) F40 17:59.73

21 882 BOVET Nathalie 1973 BLONAY 1h05:13.00 (7) F40 19:01.81

22 1006 GROSSO CIPON Florence 1969 SAVIGNY 1h07:38.51 (8) F40 21:27.32

23 1041 ALENA Kovarova 1983 LEYSIN 1h08:35.31 (10) F20 22:24.12

24 817 LANGEL Audrey 1993 LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1h08:58.60 (11) F20 22:47.41

25 887 LUCIANI Dominique 1972 PRILLY 1h09:08.93 (9) F40 22:57.74

26 803 BEAUD Mathilde 1985 LAUSANNE 1h09:23.59 (12) F20 23:12.40

27 1042 SCALFO Sandra 1962 ATTALENS 1h09:26.23 (5) F50 23:15.04

28 822 PUTINIER Kajal 1992 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h10:57.25 (13) F20 24:46.06

29 821 PINEAU Roxane 1988 LAUSANNE 1h11:15.98 (14) F20 25:04.79

30 826 ROUVINEZ Céline 1982 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALL 1h11:41.80 (15) F20 25:30.61

31 1022 ROCHAT Maude 1971 ECHALLENS 1h11:43.28 (10) F40 25:32.09

32 881 BEKKER Judit 1974 NOVILLE 1h12:34.76 (11) F40 26:23.57

33 1009 COCHARD Chantal 1970 CHATONNAYE 1h12:38.33 (12) F40 26:27.14

34 1038 REGIS Mireille 1990 MONTREUX 1h13:14.25 (16) F20 27:03.06

35 813 GICZI Tamara 1993 MONTS-DE-CORSIER 1h13:46.66 (17) F20 27:35.47

36 827 SAUTREY Virginie 1977 SAXON 1h14:06.27 (18) F20 27:55.08

37 823 RAVAIOLI Pauline 1980 CHARRAT 1h14:13.08 (19) F20 28:01.89

38 818 MARGUERON Julie 1990 BULLE 1h14:30.61 (20) F20 28:19.42

39 886 JORDAN Véronique 1965 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h14:48.07 (13) F40 28:36.88

40 810 FRÉZIER Isabelle 1980 LAUSANNE 1h16:12.12 (21) F20 30:00.93

41 1053 RUH Monique 1955 VIONNAZ 1h16:50.35 (6) F50 30:39.16

42 1046 SCHMALZOTT Stephanie 1975 LEYSIN 1h16:54.80 (22) F20 30:43.61

43 891 TACCONI Mireille 1970 FROIDEVILLE 1h17:04.36 (14) F40 30:53.17



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

32ème COURSE CHAPLIN 2014

Une course une légende

COURSE PEDESTRE POPULAIRE  

Course à pieds  

Résultats  scratch  11 Km

Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

30.08.2014  /  Parc Chaplin  Corsier sur Vevey  Le 04.09.2014 à 20:50  /  Page 6/9

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club Temps (Clt) CAT Ecart

44 990 AEBERHARD Nathalie 1962 OLLON 1h17:46.05 (7) F50 31:34.86

45 825 REMY Joëlle 1981 CORSIER-SUR-VEVEY 1h17:55.67 (23) F20 31:44.48

46 938 MARTIN Evelyne 1955 LA RAVOIRE 1h18:56.15 (8) F50 32:44.96

47 1010 SANTOS Angelica 1974 LAUSANNE 1h19:48.33 (15) F40 33:37.14

48 831 SOTTAS Justine 1991 BULLE 1h19:51.79 (24) F20 33:40.60

49 815 IBRAHIMOVIC Emina    (2001) 1994 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 1h20:27.22 (25) F20 34:16.03

50 893 WIEDMER Susan 1967 CHARDONNE 1h20:43.32 (16) F40 34:32.13

51 1018 CARDEAL Sonia 1959 MURAZ 1h21:04.08 (9) F50 34:52.89

52 888 LUISIER Valérie 1966 SAILLON 1h22:59.71 (17) F40 36:48.52

53 937 GRISONI PROCACCI Sylvie 1963 VEVEY 1h23:33.77 (10) F50 37:22.58

54 806 DEMIERRE Mara 1989 ST-MARTIN FR 1h24:30.24 (26) F20 38:19.05

55 890 STRETTI Mary-Ester 1967 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALL 1h24:39.96 (18) F40 38:28.77

56 1004 ALONSO Esther 1972 ST-PREX 1h24:57.98 (19) F40 38:46.79

57 830 SILVA Gabriela 1983 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h24:59.30 (27) F20 38:48.11

58 1003 VOLLENWEIDER Danielle 1967 BUCHILLON 1h27:52.39 (20) F40 41:41.20

59 892 TINAJERO-BLOCH Adriana 1974 ST-LÉGIER 1h28:03.81 (21) F40 41:52.62

  Scratch  messieurs  11 Km  

1 844 FÁBIO Coelho 1986 FOREVER - ARGI + 44:07.65 (1) M20

2 875 VALENTINO Aurélio 1990 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 45:31.58 (2) M20 1:23.93

3 1015 ROUILLA Michaël 1986 SIERRE 45:56.57 (3) M20 1:48.92

4 910 FIAUX Steeve 1971 FOOTING-CLUB LAUSANNE/HERMENCH 46:08.00 (1) M40 2:00.35

5 860 LÜDEMANN Raphael 1984  LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 47:08.92 (4) M20 3:01.27

6 1032 BOVIER Alexandre 1992 MONTHEY 47:55.83 (5) M20 3:48.18

7 979 ALAKUS Zeki 1984 VEVEY 48:08.30 (6) M20 4:00.65

8 1048 SCALA André 1963 COURTEPIN 48:33.13 (1) M50 4:25.48

9 898 BORLOZ Patrick 1971 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALE 48:53.02 (2) M40 4:45.37

10 1172 BURGDORFER Pierre-Alain 1963 ST-LEGIER 49:25.86 (2) M50 5:18.21

11 964 SEGHROOUCHNI Hafid 1958 YVERDON 49:39.60 (3) M50 5:31.95

12 929 TREZZINI Ricco 1966 LAUSANNE 49:53.06 (3) M40 5:45.41

13 981 SANDIANO Ruben 1965 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 50:40.41 (4) M40 6:32.76

14 931 WAEBER Christophe 1971 ST-LEGIER 50:48.04 (5) M40 6:40.39

15 852 GILLIÉRON Yann 1981 PUIDOUX 50:51.01 (7) M20 6:43.36

16 1052 CARITA Philippe 1965 CHATEL-ST-DENIS 50:54.41 (6) M40 6:46.76

17 916 GRISONI Anthony 1968 VEVEY 50:55.24 (7) M40 6:47.59

18 1051 WEBER Antoine 1975 PRILLY 51:50.94 (8) M20 7:43.29

19 1019 DA NOTA MENDES Jorge 1966 VEVEY 52:03.08 (8) M40 7:55.43

20 1014 KALBERMATTEN Steve 1979 LA VERRERIE 52:15.60 (9) M20 8:07.95

21 950 DESTRAZ Denis 1959 PUIDOUX 52:21.81 (4) M50 8:14.16

22 876 VALIQUER Frederic 1982 SIERRE 52:28.13 (10) M20 8:20.48

23 870 RUBIO Jesus 1981 LA CHAUX DE FONDS 52:45.60 (11) M20 8:37.95

24 837 CHEVALLEY Andréas 1984 DÉZALEY RUNNING TEAM 52:56.58 (12) M20 8:48.93

25 1002 ARM Laurent 1971 VILLENEUVE 53:05.43 (9) M40 8:57.78

26 833 AUBRY Julien 1976 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 53:22.02 (13) M20 9:14.37

27 1049 PATTHEZ Gregory 1978 LAUSANNE 53:29.93 (14) M20 9:22.28

28 862 NEVES Joao 1988 FRIBOURG 53:31.13 (15) M20 9:23.48

29 1043 DE MICHELI Paul 1973 ST-LEGIER 53:35.47 (10) M40 9:27.82

30 984 JAN Sébastien 1978 ATTALENS 53:37.95 (16) M20 9:30.30

31 899 BOVET Christophe 1969 BLONAY 53:48.27 (11) M40 9:40.62
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32 998 DESPOIS Yves 1976 ATTALENS 53:49.70 (17) M20 9:42.05

33 920 JUILLERAT Eddy 1970 CHÂTEL-ST-DENIS 54:16.51 (12) M40 10:08.86

34 989 GRAF Setphan 1967 ST-LEGIER 54:53.53 (13) M40 10:45.88

35 923 MEICHEL Fabrice 1973 SIG 55:30.17 (14) M40 11:22.52

36 972 BORLOZ Willy 1949 TEAM RUNNING FITNESS PARC MALE 55:37.97 (1) M60 11:30.32

37 1036 DE PASCALI Fernando 1962 RENENS 55:43.57 (5) M50 11:35.92

38 1054 FAYET Guillaume 1989 NOVILLE 55:48.74 (18) M20 11:41.09

39 879 ZIMMERMANN Vincent 1975 VEVEY 55:49.07 (19) M20 11:41.42

40 911 GAY Laurent 1973 T-R-T ATHLÉTISME MONTHEY 55:57.58 (15) M40 11:49.93

41 1050 GORIN Brienz 1982 LAUSANNE 56:06.70 (20) M20 11:59.05

42 985 DURRENMATT Arnaud 2000 JONGNY 56:16.42 (1) MCB 12:08.77

43 854 GRIMAÎTRE Raphaël 1978 ATTALENS 56:17.03 (21) M20 12:09.38

44 1027 SCHINDLER Jacques 1951 LA SARRAZ 56:34.77 (2) M60 12:27.12

45 997 BOUTET Julien 1982 VEVEY 56:41.64 (22) M20 12:33.99

46 908 EREMIA Radu 1965 CRANS-MONTANA 56:49.49 (16) M40 12:41.84

47 849 FUCHS Michael 1987 VEVEY 56:52.24 (23) M20 12:44.59

48 928 STUCKI Rodg 1966 VEVEY 56:55.86 (17) M40 12:48.21

49 961 ROTHEN Daniel 1962 AIGLE 56:59.00 (6) M50 12:51.35

50 1016 URECH Jerôme 1986 TERRITET 57:13.55 (24) M20 13:05.90

51 1012 BAATARD Christophe 1978 CORSEAUX 57:14.49 (25) M20 13:06.84

52 1029 ROHNER Alexandre 1986 BLONAY 57:42.50 (26) M20 13:34.85

53 951 DUCROCQ Patrick 1954 LE MONTCEL 57:44.09 (7) M50 13:36.44

54 871 SCHALLER Nicolas 1980 LUTRY 57:44.97 (27) M20 13:37.32

55 856 HURZELER Alexandre 1977 ASCA 96 58:00.30 (28) M20 13:52.65

56 954 GRISONI Gérald 1958 CORSEAUX 58:14.09 (8) M50 14:06.44

57 851 GENOUD Nicolas 1975 CHÂTEL-ST-DENIS 58:24.14 (29) M20 14:16.49

58 1034 LANCETTI Bruno 1975 TROIS TORRENTS 58:33.31 (30) M20 14:25.66

59 905 D'URBANO Giovanni 1970 VEVEY 58:43.69 (18) M40 14:36.04

60 919 JANOT Yannick 1972 LAUSANNE 58:58.25 (19) M40 14:50.60

61 867 REI Francisco 1975 LAUSANNE 59:02.21 (31) M20 14:54.56

62 977 MENÉTREY Virgile 1940 REMAUFENS 59:24.51 (3) M60 15:16.86

63 859 LIECHTI Xavier  (1996) 1994 BLONAY 59:32.75 (32) M20 15:25.10

64 915 GRAVES Jeff 1968 LES MONTS-DE-CORSIER 59:39.07 (20) M40 15:31.42

65 1031 BUCHILLY Olivier 1965 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 59:41.87 (21) M40 15:34.22

66 846 FANTINO Sébastien 1990 MIES 59:45.88 (33) M20 15:38.23

67 949 DEMONT Max 1961 ECLAGNENS 59:54.06 (9) M50 15:46.41

68 965 SIEGFRIED Bernard 1953 CORSEAUX 1h00:02.58 (10) M50 15:54.93

69 865 PINTO Nelson 1982 FOREVER - ARGI + 1h00:05.93 (34) M20 15:58.28

70 861 MONTEIRO Nuno 1977 CROSSFIT RIVIERA 1h00:08.67 (35) M20 16:01.02

71 906 DE BUTTET Christophe 1970 VAUDOISE JOGGING 1h00:11.09 (22) M40 16:03.44

72 991 VOLET Guy 1967 CORSIER 1h00:23.01 (23) M40 16:15.36

73 1023 TSCHEAU Alain 1969 LAUSANNE 1h00:43.12 (24) M40 16:35.47

74 926 MUDRY Jean-Marie 1969 CHARDOONE 1h00:53.61 (25) M40 16:45.96

75 952 EHRET Gilles 1963 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h01:01.35 (11) M50 16:53.70

76 1020 CANNIZZARO Frank 1976 LAUSANNE 1h01:11.02 (36) M20 17:03.37

77 927 SANCHEZ Carlos 1971 VEVEY 1h01:27.28 (26) M40 17:19.63

78 973 CALAME Louis 1952 LAUSANNE 1h01:35.03 (4) M60 17:27.38

79 901 COLLAUD Pascal 1967 TROISTORRENTS 1h01:39.20 (27) M40 17:31.55

80 1171 VANACLOCHA VILA Rafael 1973 LAUSANNE 1h02:05.51 (28) M40 17:57.86

81 993 ARTIMO Panu 1969 VEVEY 1h02:44.95 (29) M40 18:37.30

82 992 RAISANEN Sami 1976 PETIT LANCY 1h02:45.56 (37) M20 18:37.91
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83 1001 VORLET Florian 1992 CORSIER 1h02:51.99 (38) M20 18:44.34

84 834 BAIUTTI Julien   ( 1999 ) 1994 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h02:52.48 (39) M20 18:44.83

85 1011 VINCENT Philippe 1953 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h02:56.00 (12) M50 18:48.35

86 957 MEYLAN Nicolas 1962 TEAM RUNNING MALLEY 1h02:59.68 (13) M50 18:52.03

87 2000 BERSET Augustin 1975 1h03:45.32 (40) M20 19:37.67

88 1021 BAER Julien 1987 VEVEY 1h03:46.48 (41) M20 19:38.83

89 832 APOTHÉLOZ Kevin    (1998 ) 1994 JONGNY 1h03:47.85 (42) M20 19:40.20

90 924 MESQUIDA Emilien 1974 CORSEAUX 1h03:49.72 (30) M40 19:42.07

91 986 ANGUISH Mark 1981 VEVEY 1h04:07.30 (43) M20 19:59.65

92 857 IBRAHIMOVIC Dino  (2004 ) 1994 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 1h04:32.07 (44) M20 20:24.42

93 902 COMMENT Patrick 1966 NEUCHÂTEL 1h04:35.15 (31) M40 20:27.50

94 956 IMOBERSTEG Rosemarie 1960 AIGLE 1h04:44.32 (14) M50 20:36.67

95 897 BENOIT Patrick 1967 LITTORAL - VEVEY 1h04:47.45 (32) M40 20:39.80

96 944 CALAME Jean-Pierre 1954 LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1h05:41.18 (15) M50 21:33.53

97 988 CRAUSAZ Stéphane 1974 RIVAZ 1h05:49.20 (33) M40 21:41.55

98 1028 KEISER Saory 1980 ST-LEGIER 1h06:04.69 (45) M20 21:57.04

99 1024 ZEUGIN Andreus 1963 ST-PREX 1h06:10.18 (16) M50 22:02.53

100 983 APOTHELOZ Yves 1972 JONGNY 1h06:17.87 (34) M40 22:10.22

101 900 BRULHART Cédric 1972 GRANGES (VEVEYSE) 1h06:30.34 (35) M40 22:22.69

102 1005 BADOUD Jean.Pierre 1962 PULLY 1h06:31.60 (17) M50 22:23.95

103 1037 GRAND Beat 1989 VEYTOUX 1h06:54.12 (46) M20 22:46.47

104 968 STEWART-HARRIS George 1956 LAUSANNE 1h06:58.13 (18) M50 22:50.48

105 942 BERNER Claude 1963 SAINT-LÉGIER 1h07:16.48 (19) M50 23:08.83

106 955 IBRAHIMOVIC Mevludin 1963 LA TOUR DE PEILZ 1h07:28.46 (20) M50 23:20.81

107 976 LESZEK Polaski 1947 POLEN 1h07:33.29 (5) M60 23:25.64

108 958 OESCHGER Raphael 1961 MOUDON 1h07:51.80 (21) M50 23:44.15

109 971 VOLET Patrick 1959 JONGNY 1h08:00.10 (22) M50 23:52.45

110 996 BOUTET Alain 1952 SAINT JEAN TROLIMON 1h08:02.40 (6) M60 23:54.75

111 872 SCHEERER Yann 1976 ATTALENS 1h08:04.55 (47) M20 23:56.90

112 917 GUBSER Eric 1970 CORSIER 1h08:21.69 (36) M40 24:14.04

113 907 DESPONDS Stéphane 1968 BLONAY 1h08:31.57 (37) M40 24:23.92

114 987 DUPLAN Arthur 1996 MONT PELERIN 1h08:42.50 (2) MCB 24:34.85

115 970 TARRIDEC Jean-Luc 1962 TEAM RUNNING 1h08:44.21 (23) M50 24:36.56

116 1047 MAGNOSON Chris 1974 LEYSIN 1h09:04.53 (38) M40 24:56.88

117 967 SPEHLER Jean-Luc 1963 BLONAY 1h09:25.74 (24) M50 25:18.09

118 980 DUCRET Fabien 1989 CHARDONNE 1h09:29.58 (48) M20 25:21.93

119 953 FANTINO Michel 1959 MIES 1h09:50.02 (25) M50 25:42.37

120 930 VERI Alexandre 1967 LES PACCOTS 1h10:07.98 (39) M40 26:00.33

121 848 FLORENTHAL Uri 1975 ST. GINGOLPH 1h10:13.25 (49) M20 26:05.60

122 909 FÉLIX Angelo 1973 ORON-LE-CHÂTEL 1h10:39.40 (40) M40 26:31.75

123 994 LEVY Régis 1973 CLARENS 1h10:42.70 (41) M40 26:35.05

124 995 FALCY Jean-Claude 1954 JONGNY 1h11:01.32 (26) M50 26:53.67

125 839 CRESPO José 1976 RENENS 1h11:08.13 (50) M20 27:00.48

126 946 CASTILLO Bartolomé 1959 PAUDEX 1h11:35.59 (27) M50 27:27.94

127 896 BEKKER Attila 1974 NOVILLE 1h11:45.59 (42) M40 27:37.94

128 878 ZANCHI Francesco 1990 CORSIER-SUR-VEVEY 1h13:09.75 (51) M20 29:02.10

129 868 RÉVIOL Vincent 1975 LAUSANNE 1h14:04.79 (52) M20 29:57.14

130 978 WINKELMANN Eric 1947 FOULÉE GLANDOISE 1h16:29.70 (7) M60 32:22.05

131 914 GODEL Jean-Bernard 1968 CHEXBRES 1h16:30.91 (43) M40 32:23.26

132 1017 SUMMIA Wiliam 1956 MURAZ 1h17:17.16 (28) M50 33:09.51

133 864 PELISSIER Laurent 1980 LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 1h17:26.94 (53) M20 33:19.29



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

32ème COURSE CHAPLIN 2014

Une course une légende

COURSE PEDESTRE POPULAIRE  

Course à pieds  

Résultats  scratch  11 Km

Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

30.08.2014  /  Parc Chaplin  Corsier sur Vevey  Le 04.09.2014 à 20:50  /  Page 9/9

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club Temps (Clt) CAT Ecart

134 943 BURGY Henri 1954  CUARNY 1h17:29.19 (29) M50 33:21.54

135 1040 PESSE Benoît 1975 REMAUFENS 1h18:57.46 (54) M20 34:49.81

136 932 WALKER William 1969 CHARDONNE 1h20:08.60 (44) M40 36:00.95

137 858 IMOBERSTEG Gilles 1982 SAINT-SAPHORIN 1h20:10.96 (55) M20 36:03.31

138 1045 FAST Kelley 1964 LEYSIN 1h20:31.12 (30) M50 36:23.47

139 1039 JORDAN Pierre-Alain 1969 NEIRIVUE 1h22:34.22 (45) M40 38:26.57

140 974 GAILLARD Paul 1940 CORSIER-SUR-VEVEY 1h22:40.93 (8) M60 38:33.28

141 963 SCHUSEIL Wendy 1964 VEVEY 1h23:34.21 (31) M50 39:26.56

142 1055 FAYET Philippe 1955 NOVILLE 1h24:25.46 (32) M50 40:17.81

143 1013 CASADO FREITAS Alexandre 1978 VEVEY 1h25:00.89 (56) M20 40:53.24

144 1007 ENDEZ Raphael 1974 LAUSANNE 1h33:45.71 (46) M40 49:38.06

145 975 GOURDON Joel 1941 ASPES SAVOIE/CHAMBERY 1h35:14.26 (9) M60 51:06.61


